Old Course Number Course Name New Course Number (effective Fall 2016)

302 Labor Economics 402
304 Special Topics in Labor Economics 403
316 Health Economics 417
330 Urban and Regional Economics 422
332 Environmental Economics 432
335 International Trade 435
336 International Balance of Payments 436
337 Economics of the European Union 437
338 Education Economics 438
339 Economic Development 439
340 Economics of Income Inequality 440
341 Industrial Organization 441
342 Economics of Innovation 442
343 European Economic History 443

344 Financial and Monetary History of US 444

349 Economics of Transition 449
356 Economics of Latin American 456
358 Economics of Japan 458
360 Public Economics 460
363 Economics of Taxation 463
364 Personal Economics and Pub. Policy 464
369 State and Local Public Finance 469
370 Economic Growth 470

375 Women, Men and the Economy 475



377

378

386

388

393

394

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

433

430

Economics of Population

Economics of the USSR and Russia

Operations Research |
Government Protection...
Financial Economics

Economics of Capital Markets
Behavioral and Exper. Economics
Economics of Uncertainty

Game Theory and Economics
Information Economics

Market Discipline

Mathematical Economics

Operations Research Il

477

478

486

488

413

414

480

481

482

483

484

485

487

Advanced Topics in International Economics 445

Advanced Topics in Economic Theory

488



