Old Co	ourse Number Course Name	New Course Number (effective Fall 201	6)
302	Labor Economics	402	
304	Special Topics in Labor Econo	mics 403	
316	Health Economics	417	
330	Urban and Regional Economi	cs 422	
332	Environmental Economics	432	
335	International Trade	435	
336	International Balance of Payr	nents 436	
337	Economics of the European L	Inion 437	
338	Education Economics	438	
339	Economic Development	439	
340	Economics of Income Inequa	ity 440	
341	Industrial Organization	441	
342	Economics of Innovation	442	
343	European Economic History	443	
344	Financial and Monetary Histo	ry of US 444	
349	Economics of Transition	449	
356	Economics of Latin American	456	
358	Economics of Japan	458	
360	Public Economics	460	
363	Economics of Taxation	463	
364	Personal Economics and Pub.	Policy 464	
369	State and Local Public Financ	e 469	
370	Economic Growth	470	
375	Women, Men and the Econo	my 475	

377	Economics of Population	477
378	Economics of the USSR and Russia	478
386	Operations Research I	486
388	Government Protection	488
393	Financial Economics	413
394	Economics of Capital Markets	414
404	Behavioral and Exper. Economics	480
405	Economics of Uncertainty	481
406	Game Theory and Economics	482
407	Information Economics	483
408	Market Discipline	484
409	Mathematical Economics	485
410	Operations Research II	487
433	Advanced Topics in International Economic	s 445
430	Advanced Topics in Economic Theory	488